
Anand Vihar - Gorakhpur AC SpecialFare Special(Via Balrampur)/05032xX - ACExp - NER 
ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction 

16h 30m - 818 km - 10 halts - Departs Tue,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 07:15 0 1 0 22 207 NR
2 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 07:50 07:52 2m 0 1 13 59 217 NR
3 MB Moradabad Junction 10:15 10:25 10m 1 1 153 53 193 NR
4 BE Bareilly Junction 12:07 12:09 2m 1 1 244 51 169 NR
5 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 16:45 16:55 10m 0 1 479 47 124 NR
6 GD Gonda Junction 19:25 19:30 5m 2 1 596 52 105 NER
7 BLP Balrampur 20:16 20:18 2m 0 1 636 43 NER
8 TLR Tulsipur 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 666 60 112 NER
9 BNY Barhni 21:40 21:45 5m 0 1 705 65 99 NER
10 NUH Naugarh 22:22 22:24 2m 0 1 745 73 NER
11 ANDN Anand Nagar Junction 22:50 22:52 2m 0 1 776 47 86 NER
12 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 23:45 0 1 818 - 84 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (10:05)

Jun 27 2024 (10:05)

1

1


